

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).21039/2011

REKHA GARG

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 22175/2012

Date: 29/01/2014 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Subhasish Bhowmick,Adv.
Mr. Jagdish Kumar Chawla,Adv.
Ms. Ujala Vishnoi,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ravindra Bana,Adv.
Mr. Ramesh Kumar,Adv.
Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta ,Adv
Mr. Ajay Pal ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Petitioner in both the cases directed to take fresh steps against
the respective unserved respondents.
List these matters on 24.4.2014.

|
|mg

|

| (SUNIL THOMAS)
|Registrar

|